Flow Dry SorbaTech Standard Packets using UNCOATED Tyvek®
carton
13 gallon foil
lined fiber
drum
0,25 SP0025R1-D 16,0 20,6 30 000
0,50 SP0050R1-D 16,0 23,8 x 20 000
0,75 SP0075R1-D 16,0 25,4 15 000
1,00 SP0100R1-D 16,0 34,0 10 000
1,50 SP0150R1-D 22,0 39,0 9 000
2,00 SP0200R1-D 22,0 38,1 6 000
2,50 SP0250R1-D 22,0 45,0 5 500
3,00 SP0300R1-D 25,4 45,2 5 000
3,50 SP0350R1-D 25,4 41,3 4 500
5,00 SP0500R1-D 25,4 57,2 3 000
0,25 SP0025S1-D 16,0 20,6 30 000
0,50 SP0050S1-D 16,0 26,9 20 000
0,75 SP0075S1-D 16,0 33,3 15 000
1,00 SP0100S1-D 22,0 32,0 10 000
1,50 SP0150S1-D 22,0 39,0 9 000
2,00 SP0200S1-D 22,0 44,5 6 000
2,50 SP0250S1-D 22,0 50,0 5 500
3,00 SP0300S1-D 25,4 45,2 5 000
3,50 SP0350S1-D 25,4 49,2 4 000
5,00 SP0500S1-D 25,4 66,7 3 000
0,25 SP0025M1-D 16,0 20,6 30 000
0,50 SP0025M1-D 16,0 26,9 20 000
0,75 SP0075M1-D 16,0 32,0 15 000
1,00 SP0100M1-D 22,0 32,0 10 000
1,50 SP0150M1-D 22,0 39,0 9 000
2,00 SP0200M1-D 22,0 44,5 6 000
2,50 SP0250M1-D 22,0 50,0 5 500
3,00 SP0300M1-D 25,4 45,2 5 000
3,50 SP0350M1-D 25,4 49,2 4 500
5,00 SP0500M1-D 25,4 66,7 3 000
1,00 SP0100X1-D 22,0 34,0 10 000
2,00 SP0200X1-D 22,0 47,8 6 000
3,00 SP0300X1-D 25,4 50,8 5 000
5,00 SP0500X1-D 25,4 76,2 3 000
CARBON/ SILICA
GEL
Standard
QTY/
Container
Standard Packaging
Desiccant
Desiccant
(grams/
packet)
Standard
Packet
WIDTH (mm)
Standard
Packet
Length (mm)
CLAY
SILICA GEL
MOL SIEVE
SorbaTech®
Packet  P/N